
2022 SCNL Provincials - Weekend 1

March 25-27, 2022, Corner Brook, NL

ENTRIES

Category Discipline Age First Name Last Name Home Club

Gold Artistic Allyson Chard Trinity Placentia FSC

Gold Artistic Holly Williams Wabush FSC

Gold Artistic Jessica Lowe Wabush FSC

Gold Artistic Kaitlyn Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

Gold Artistic Katelyn Maloney Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Gold Artistic McKenna Mercer Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Gold Artistic Olesia Canning Wabush FSC

Gold Women Alexa Pynn Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Gold Women Ebyni Clarke Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Juvenile Men U12 Jonathan Flynn Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Juvenile Men U15 Adam Masek Prince Of Wales SC

Juvenile Women U12 Charlotte Drover Wabush FSC

Juvenile Women U12 Charlotte Madden Prince Of Wales SC

Juvenile Women U12 Lila Donovan Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Juvenile Women U15 Adèle LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Juvenile Women U15 Chloe Keefe Conception Bay North SC

Juvenile Women U15 Claire Farrell Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Juvenile Women U15 Clara Sullivan Prince Of Wales SC

Juvenile Women U15 Grace Pye Silver Blades (NL) SC

Juvenile Women U15 Julia Earle Prince Of Wales SC

Juvenile Women U15 Lily Hayden Silver Blades (NL) SC

Juvenile Women U15 Natalie Caines Silver Blades (NL) SC

Juvenile Women U15 Norah Lynch Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Juvenile Women U15 Rebecca Kelly Silver Blades (NL) SC

Juvenile Women U15 Sarah G Kent Prince Of Wales SC

Special Olympics Level 2 Men Maddox Glover Prince Of Wales SC

Special Olympics Level 2 Women Sarah Moore Seaport Skaters SC

Special Olympics Level 3 Women Melanie Taylor CBS Skating Club

Novice Women Katie Slaney Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Novice Women Sarah Burry Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Juvenile Ice Dance Aliyah/Gary Smith/Chard Trinity Placentia FSC

Pre-Juvenile Ice Dance Marissa/Joshua Hickey/Legge Trinity Placentia FSC

Pre-Juvenile Men U13 Landon Kelly Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Jordyn Benoit Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Julie Anne LeDrew Prince Of Wales SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Keira Locke Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Madison Menchions Conception Bay North SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Olivia Dawe Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Olivia Sullivan Prince Of Wales SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Sarah White Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Adele Martin CBS Skating Club

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Adison Locke Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Brooklyn Halfyard Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Lacey Mercer Conception Bay North SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Madelyn Munro Flying Blades FSC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Olivia Stuckless Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Ulyana O'Brien Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Novice Ice Dance Kaitlyn/Dawson Smith/Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

Pre-Novice Men Jhaeden-Tru Green Wabush FSC

Pre-Novice Men Mark Butt Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Novice Pair Lillian/Mark Evans/Butt Prince Of Wales SC

Pre-Novice Women Holly Williams Wabush FSC



Pre-Novice Women Jasmine Wheadon Conception Bay North SC

Pre-Novice Women Jillian Andrews Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Novice Women Joanna Li Prince Of Wales SC

Pre-Novice Women Kaleigh Allen Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Novice Women Keira Fewer Prince Of Wales SC

Pre-Novice Women Lillian Evans Prince Of Wales SC

Pre-Novice Women Madison Abbott-Billard Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Novice Women Rachael Tuff Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Pre-Novice Women Sarah Allard Wabush FSC

Pre-Novice Women Savannah Burden Silver Blades (NL) SC

Pre-Novice Women Shawna-Marie Stuckless Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 10 Women Johanna Shea Polaris FSC

STAR 10 Women Katelyn Maloney Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 10 Women Skye Coffey CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic Barbara Krupski Northern Blades FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Catherine Hart Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 5 Artistic Charlotte Drover Wabush FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Chloe Jackson CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic Grace Hayward Notre Dame FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Jade Parsons Flying Blades FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Jorja Dawe Notre Dame FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Jorja Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Lilly Legge Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Mira Mcgrath Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Norah Downey CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic Syenna Murphy Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 5 Men 13&Over Blake Faulkner Flying Blades FSC

STAR 5 Men 13&Over Jersey McNeill Snowflake FSC

STAR 5 Men 13&Over Matt O'Donaghey Conception Bay North SC

STAR 5 Men U13 Daniel Payne Silver Jets SC

STAR 5 Men U13 James Rees Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Abigail Patey Northern Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Acacia Kuhn Notre Dame FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Allison Stinson Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Ally Taylor Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Ava Antle Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Ava Colbourne Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Brooklyn Young Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Calista Higdon CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Catherine Hart Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Christina Lewis CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Emily Baker Flying Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Greta Andrews Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Harmoni Avery Flying Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Jenna Gillam Port Aux Basques FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Jessica Lowe Wabush FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Julia Thomas Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Kaleigh Pinksen Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Kaleigh Whiffen Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Kennedy Stagg Crystal Gliders SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Madison Saunders Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Mya Hibbs Seaport Skaters SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Mya Lundrigan Silver Jets SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Natalia Watts Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Norah Downey CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Olivia Moore Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Racquel Stoyles Flying Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Rebecca Janes Silver Blades (NL) SC



STAR 5 Women 13&Over Sarah Boyce Silver Wings (NF) FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Eva Wang Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women U10 Kenley Hoskins CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women U10 Regina Zhang Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Aliyah Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Ava Baker Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Avery Dalton CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Claire Foster Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Claire Smith CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Georgia Wong CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Keira Dowden CBS Skating Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Kylie Osmond Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Lacey Street Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Lauren Parsons Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Lylah Mercer Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Maggie Power Northern Blades FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Marissa Hickey Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Sophia Brenton Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 6 Women Abby Parrill Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 6 Women Alyssa Manuel Seaport Skaters SC

STAR 6 Women Ashley Ingram Port Aux Basques FSC

STAR 6 Women Barbara Krupski Northern Blades FSC

STAR 6 Women Blayre Hannah Flying Blades FSC

STAR 6 Women Braya Carroll Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 6 Women Charlotte Stoyles Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 6 Women Ella Malone Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 6 Women Hannah Noel Wabush FSC

STAR 6 Women Hayden Oates Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 6 Women Julia Fillier Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 6 Women Juliette LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 6 Women Kaitlyn Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 6 Women Kaitlyn Snow Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 6 Women Kayla Colbert Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 6 Women Kylie Coish Deer Lake SC

STAR 6 Women Leah Greening Silver Jets SC

STAR 6 Women Olivia Kinden Silver Jets SC

STAR 6 Women Sophia Wade Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Artistic Aliyah Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Ava Colbourne Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Artistic Hannah Noel Wabush FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Kaleigh Pinksen Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Marissa Hickey Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 7 Men Adam Masek Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Men John William (Will) Butler Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 7 Women Adèle LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Women Aliyah Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 7 Women Barbara Krupski Northern Blades FSC

STAR 7 Women Blayre Hannah Flying Blades FSC

STAR 7 Women Braya Carroll Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Brooklyn Smith Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Women Brooklyn Watkins Seaport Skaters SC

STAR 7 Women Charlotte Madden Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Charlotte Stoyles Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Chloe Keefe Conception Bay North SC

STAR 7 Women Claire Brophy Wabush FSC

STAR 7 Women Clara Sullivan Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Elizabeth Hollett Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Ella Malone Prince Of Wales SC



STAR 7 Women Grace Pye Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 7 Women Hannah Noel Wabush FSC

STAR 7 Women Jennifer Hiscock Silver Wings (NF) FSC

STAR 7 Women Julia Earle Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Julia Fillier Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Women Juliette LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Women Kaitlyn Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 7 Women Kaitlyn Snow Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 7 Women Kayla Colbert Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Lacey Mercer Conception Bay North SC

STAR 7 Women Leah Greening Silver Jets SC

STAR 7 Women Madison Menchions Conception Bay North SC

STAR 7 Women Maggie Gosse Conception Bay North SC

STAR 7 Women Marissa Hickey Trinity Placentia FSC

STAR 7 Women Natalie Caines Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 7 Women Norah Lynch Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Women Olivia Kinden Silver Jets SC

STAR 7 Women Rebecca Kelly Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 7 Women Sarah White Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 7 Women Sarah G Kent Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 7 Women Sophia Wade Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 8 Men John William (Will) Butler Silver Blades (NL) SC

STAR 8 Women Abigail Boyde Silver Jets SC

STAR 8 Women Brooklyn Smith Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 8 Women Claire Brophy Wabush FSC

STAR 8 Women Elizabeth Hollett Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 8 Women Jennifer Hiscock Silver Wings (NF) FSC

STAR 8 Women Karlee Edison Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 8 Women Maggie Gosse Conception Bay North SC

STAR 8 Women Megan Jones Silver Jets SC

STAR 9 Artistic Ava Antle Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Artistic Charlotte Stoyles Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 9 Artistic Gracie Bellows Wabush FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Jorja Hinks Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 9 Artistic Julia Earle Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 9 Artistic Juliette LeFrançois-Bélanger Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Artistic Kayla Colbert Prince Of Wales SC

STAR 9 Artistic Lylah Mercer Polaris FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Sarah Allard Wabush FSC

STAR 9 Men Jonathan Flynn Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Women Alexa Pynn Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Women Claire Farrell Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Women Ebyni Clarke Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Women Johanna Shea Polaris FSC

STAR 9 Women Karlee Edison Sparkling Blades FSC

STAR 9 Women Katelyn Maloney Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

STAR 9 Women Megan Jones Silver Jets SC

STAR 9 Women Skye Coffey CBS Skating Club


